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Meet Program - Friday TF 10U

Event 57 Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Records: 5:32.08 3/24/2016 Bridget Ye

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of3 Finals
1
2
3 Tsybulina, Yara 9 NOVA-VA 6:23.16
4 Zettler, Grace 10 NCAP-PV 6:11.61
5 McConnell, Caroline 10 RMSC-PV 6:14.37
6
7
8

Heat 2 of3 Finals
1
2 Ehrensberger, Cate 10 NOVA-VA 6:09.99
3 Ryzhikov, Mia 10 LIAC-MR 6:07.46
4 Minear, Abby 10 AAC-PV 6:05.68
5 Liang, Joy 10 RMSC-PV 6:06.53
6  Morais, Kaitlyn 10 SSAC-CT 6:07.50
7  Simons, Audrey 10 LIAC-MR 6:10.60
8

Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 Franks, Keeley 10 NCAP-PV 6:03.06
2 Dunn, Olive 10 NCAP-PV 5:57.28
3 LA Pietra, Wendy 10 SAS-FG 5:43.16
4 Bruning, Charlotte 10 NOVA-VA 5:35.50
5 Oconnell, Leah 10 LIAC-MR 5:37.36
6  Coratti, Lilian 10 LIAC-MR 5:56.68
7  Hayes, Mimi 10 SSAC-CT 5:58.66
8  Quach, Giselle 10 RMSC-PV 6:04.79

Event 58 Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Heat 3 of 3 Finals

Records: 5:35.86 3/29/2019 William Domokos-Murphy
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Finals
1
2
3 Lowham, Charlie 9 SSAC-CT 6:23.36
4  Clark, Kaelum 9 YCV-WI 6:19.29
5 Lamberti, Ethan 9 ECST-IL 6:23.06
6
7
8
Heat 2 of3 Finals
1 Adriano, Adrian 9 MAC-PV 6:11.22
2 Stanco, Luca 10 LIAC-MR 6:07.08
3 Hernandez-Fuentes, Jordan 10 RMSC-PV 6:05.72
4 Rybaski, Mason 10 SCST-IL 6:01.98
5 Wai, Anthony 10 NCAP-PV 6:04.98
6  Hamilton, Brody 10 HSC-IL 6:06.72
7  Velykorodnyi, Ivan 10 LIAC-MR 6:07.26
8 Eisenbraun, Logan 9 EDI-MN 6:17.53

1 Meehan, Luke 10 LIAC-MR 6:01.52

2 Joyner, Ryk 10 RSC-MN 5:53.42

3 Gomez-Liendo, Joaquin 10 SAS-FG 5:52.17

4 Moran, Luke 10 QNS-MR 5:42.37

5 Brown, Grant 9 MAC-WI 5:52.01

6 Li, Kingston 10 LIAC-MR 5:53.42

7  Liu, Yangyi 10 LIAC-MR 5:58.80

8 Scerbac, Daniel 10 LIFE-IL 6:01.57
Event 63 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Records: 1:02.33 3/23/2017 Levenia Sim

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals

1

2 Ferguson, Abigail 9 RAYS-VA 1:46.21Y B

3 Rutherford, Harper 10 CA-Y-VA 1:28.00Y B

4  Wagers, Rylee 9 SFST-SD 1:20.33YB

5 Koss, Slate 9 LIAC-MR 1:22.51Y B

6  Yun, Clara 10 RMSC-PV 1:30.60Y B

7

8
Heat 2 of5 Finals

1 Loomans, Elena 10 0Z-WI 1:1891Y B

2 Hogan, Sophia 10 OZ-WI 1:16.08Y B

3 Cho, Hannah 9 PPD-IL 1:20.06

4 Queen, Mallory 9 CCA-VA 1:19.07

5 Schatz, Parker SSAC-CT 1:19.54

6  Chan, Elizabeth 10 RMSC-PV 1:10.69Y B

7  O'Brient, Pola 10 NWAA-AR 1:17.68Y B

8 Melanson, Julia 10 CRA-NE 1:19.23Y B
Heat 3 of 5 Finals

1 Spyrdz, Tanya 9 RISE-IL 1:17.01

2 Hou, Annie 9 RMSC-PV 1:15.77

3 Maynard, Addison 10 CA-Y-VA 1:15.13

4 Chang, Sydney 10 RMSC-PV 1:14.30

5 Landon, Elsie 10 IFLY-IA 1:14.39

6  Nguyen, Sloane 9 MACH-PV 1:15.49

7  Goracy, Hannah 8 PCS-FG 1:16.27

8 Hayes, Annabelle 8 SSAC-CT 1:18.03
Heat 4 of 5 Finals

1 Robey, Annabel 10 RMSC-PV 1:13.49

2 McConnell, Caroline 10 RMSC-PV 1:12.74

3 Schindhelm, Grayson 10 LAKE-WI 1:12.35

4 Nedialko, Arina 10 BRVO-FG 1:11.81

5 Liang, Joy 10 RMSC-PV 1:11.92

6  Brenner, Ellie 10 NCAP-PV 1:12.38

7  Bayan, Mia 9 HSC-IL 1:13.06

8 Kadela, Isabelle 10 CCA-VA 1:13.60
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Heat 5 Finals (#63 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)

1 Wu, Morgan 9 LIAC-MR 1:11.44

2 Holt, Olivia 10 NOVA-VA 1:09.11

3 Quach, Giselle 10 RMSC-PV 1:08.81

4 LA Pietra, Wendy 10 SAS-FG 1:05.74

5 Masten, Kennedy 10 MACH-PV 1:06.24

6  Wang, Katie 10 PAC-IL 1:08.91

7  Ryzhikov, Mia 10 LIAC-MR 1:11.15

8 Schoenherr, Jillian 10 MAC-WI 1:11.60
Event 64 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Records: 1:02.73 3/23/2017 Adriano Arioti

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of6 Finals

1

2 Eisenbraun, Logan 9 EDI-MN 1:25.24Y B

3 Pino, Brandon 10 RMSC-PV 1:19.32Y B

4 Wessel, Hunter 10 NTA-IL 1:17.65Y B

5 Springer, J] 10 WYNS-WI 1:18.20Y B

6  Elag, Mahmoud 8 RMSC-PV 1:21.47Y B

7

8
Heat 2 of 6 Finals

1 Mehdizadeh, Ryan 10 NCAP-PV 1:16.91Y B

2 Ahearn, Sam 9 RMSC-PV 1:19.49

3 Haigh, Jack 9 MAVS-IL 1:18.93

4  Misany, Adino 9 UN-01-WI 1:17.25

5 McMillan, Matt 9 SCST-IL 1:17.99

6  Wallin, Will 9 NOVA-VA 1:19.47

7  Hartman, Charlie 10 AAC-PV 1:1537Y B

8 Jaskot, Sutton 10 CA-Y-VA 1:17.33Y B
Heat 3 of 6 Finals

1 Gensler, Colin 9 MAVS-IL 1:15.09

2 Tan,Zander 9 NOVA-VA 1:14.48

3 Coleman, Will 10 AAC-PV 1:14.45

4 Sinclair, Thijs 10 LIE-MR 1:14.16

5 Wolfle, Noah 10 NOVA-VA 1:14.26

6 LeMire, Nathan 10 COOL-MV 1:14.47

7 Bonham, Carter 9 NOVA-VA 1:14.78

8 Torba, Andrew 9 LIAC-MR 1:16.74
Heat 4 of 6 Finals

1 Ramnath, Viaan 10 YFD-MR 1:13.68

2 Meehan, Luke 10 LIAC-MR 1:13.45

3 Stanco, Luca 10 LIAC-MR 1:12.89

4 Sunjaya, Brian 10 RMSC-PV 1:12.58

5 Gomez-Liendo, Joaquin 10 SAS-FG 1:12.75

6  Burns, Will 10 NOVA-VA 1:13.12

7 Lee, Colin 9 MAC-PV 1:13.50

8  Beatty, George 10 HSC-IL 1:13.87

Heat 5 of6 Finals
1 Scerbac, Daniel 10 LIFE-IL 1:11.99
2 Sheeran, Patrick 9 CA-Y-VA 1:11.65
3 Brown, Grant 9 MAC-WI 1:10.46
4 Fowler, Isaac 10 LESD-LE 1:09.88
5 Ghioda, Jayden 10 SWIM-LE 1:10.30
6  Sloma, Beckett 10 ACAD-IL 1:11.39
7  Arcarese, Will 10 NOVA-VA 1:11.68
8  Andrlik, Lincoln 10 MAVS-IL 1:12.23
Heat 6 of 6 Finals
1 Michaels, Brody 10 SSAC-CT 1:08.78
2 Li, Kingston 10 LIAC-MR 1:08.09
3 Horner, Colton 10 MACH-PV 1:07.23
4 Moran, Luke 10 QNS-MR 1:05.40
5 Abbott, Trent 10 NOVA-VA 1:06.60
6  Wilkinson, lan 10 SMAC-NC 1:08.03
7  Harrington, Raleigh 10 NOVA-VA 1:08.64
8 Konsoer, Wally 10 RISE-IL 1:09.24
Event 69 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Records: 28.63 3/24/2016 Piper McNeil
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
1
2 Goracy, Hannah 8 PCS-FG 42.52Y B
3 Alsina, Amelia 9 RMSC-PV 40.20Y B
4  Klase, Libbie 10 NOVA-VA 37.95Y B
5 Kopp, Ellie 10 RAYS-VA 39.34Y B
6  Yun, Clara 10 RMSC-PV 41.49Y B
7
8
Heat 2 of 8 Finals
1 Campbell, Addie 10 HSC-IL 37.88Y B
2 Landon, Elsie 10 IFLY-IA 37.51YB
3 Nguyen, Sloane 9 MACH-PV 36.68Y B
4  Myers, Reese 10 NCAP-PV 35.31Y B
5  Spring, Elinor 10 SCST-IL 35.60Y B
6 Queen, Mallory 9 CCA-VA 37.14Y B
7  O'Brient, Pola 10 NWAA-AR 37.68Y B
8 Kang, Inah 10 MAC-PV 37.89Y B
Heat 3 of 8 Finals
1 Fong, Kaylie 10 HSC-IL 35.10Y B
2 Hermann, Hailey 10 0Z-WI 34.96Y B
3 Bradley, Avery 10 0Z-WI 34.49Y B
4  Cain, Evyn 9 WYNS-WI 35.76
5 Bravery, Samantha 9 MACH-PV 35.82
6 Santos, Alaina 10 RMSC-PV 34.62Y B
7  Schindhelm, Grayson 10 LAKE-WI 35.06Y B
8  Betsworth, Emory 10 CA-Y-VA 35.23YB
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Heat 4 Finals (#69 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

1
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Ferguson, Abigail
Maher, Emma
Harder, Grace
Minear, Abby
Wang, Katie
Wagers, Rylee
Passos-Androvic, Vivi
Tsybulina, Yara
5of 8 Finals
Carrick, Julia
Chan, Elizabeth
Young, Sara
Nedialko, Arina
Kadela, Isabelle
McConnell, Caroline
Melanson, Julia
Smith, Lauryn

6 of 8 Finals
Hayes, Annabelle
Maynard, Addison
Devine, Carmela
Bruning, Charlotte
Young, Andie
Spyrdz, Tanya
Pascal, Peyton
Bond, Char

7 of 8 Finals
Wu, Morgan
Ronyak, Kenzie
Mueller, Ella
Kadela, Charlotte
Turnbull, Grace
Coratti, Lilian
Bayan, Mia

Nolde, Anna

Heat 8 of 8 Finals

1

N O Ul A WN

Oconnell, Leah
Brenner, Ellie
Morais, Kaitlyn
Masten, Kennedy
Dunn, Olive
Quach, Giselle
Schoenherr, Jillian
Beran, Ali

9
9
10
10
10
9

RAYS-VA
YORK-PV
SCST-IL
AAC-PV
PAC-IL
SFST-SD

9 YORK-PV

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

NOVA-VA

RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
BRVO-FG
CCA-VA
RMSC-PV
CRA-NE
SSTY-WI

SSAC-CT
CA-Y-VA
SCST-IL
NOVA-VA
RMSC-PV
RISE-IL
SSTY-WI
PA-MI

LIAC-MR
PA-LE
MACH-PV
CCA-VA
CFYN-LE
LIAC-MR
HSC-IL
CA-Y-VA

LIAC-MR
NCAP-PV
SSAC-CT
MACH-PV
NCAP-PV
RMSC-PV
MAC-WI
MAVS-IL

35.58
34.83
34.65
34.36
34.38
34.82
35.40
35.73

34.27
34.15
34.13
33.93
34.12
34.13
34.26
34.32

33.85
33.79
33.60
33.42
33.46
33.65
33.85
33.90

33.26
33.13
32.79
32.51
32.72
33.06
33.18
33.27

32.24
31.66
31.26
29.29
30.01
31.37
32.20
32.27
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Event 70 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Records: 29.38 3/29/2019 Luke Vatev
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of9 Finals
1
2 Ghioda, Jayden 10 SWIM-LE 38.22L B
3 Ahearn, Sam 9 RMSC-PV 43.74Y B
4  Eisenbraun, Logan 9 EDI-MN 39.36Y B
5  Shields, Reed 10 MAVS-IL 40.19Y B
6  Corbisiero, Richard 10 QNS-MR 52.70Y B
7
8
Heat 2 of9 Finals
1 Haigh, Jack 9 MAVS-IL 38.86Y B
2 Levin, James 9 CA-Y-VA 38.00Y B
3 Chan, Jackson 10 RISE-IL 36.59Y B
4  Harrington, Hank 8 NOVA-VA 36.22Y B
5 Pino, Brandon 10 RMSC-PV 36.34Y B
6  Wallin, Will 9 NOVA-VA 37.48Y B
7  McMillan, Matt 9 SCST-IL 38.41Y B
8 Maley, Mark 10 RSC-MN 39.13YB
Heat 3 of9 Finals
1 Nedd, Noah 10 RMSC-PV 35.76Y B
2 Andrlik, Lincoln 10 MAVS-IL 35.24Y B
3 Mehdizadeh, Ryan 10 NCAP-PV 34.79Y B
4 LeMire, Nathan 10 COOL-MV 34.48Y B
5 Hartman, Charlie 10 AAC-PV 34.49Y B
6  Burns, Will 10 NOVA-VA 35.10Y B
7  Wolfle, Noah 10 NOVA-VA 35.52Y B
8  Wessel, Hunter 10 NTA-IL 35.87Y B
Heat 4 of9 Finals
1 Reynolds, Charlie 9 0Z-WI 35.63
2 Koroley, llya 9 MACH-PV 35.52
3 Marshall, Max 9 LIFE-IL 35.20
4 Misany, Adino 9 UN-01-WI 34.40
5 Chinzorig, Muunuu 8 LIFE-IL 35.08
6  Gensler, Colin 9 MAVS-IL 35.43
7  Xu,Jason 9 RMSC-PV 35.59
8 Beu, Owen 10 SCST-IL 34.42Y B
Heat 5o0f9 Finals
1 Hamilton, Brody 10 HSC-IL 34.19
2 Ramnath, Viaan 10 YFD-MR 34.05
3 Ledford, Miles 10 AAC-PV 34.04
4 Truong, Owen 10 RMSC-PV 33.96
5  Britton, Dexter 10 NCAP-PV 34.03
6 Tan, Zander 9 NOVA-VA 34.04
7  Jaskot, Sutton 10 CA-Y-VA 34.10
8 Sheeran, Patrick 9 CA-Y-VA 34.38
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Heat 6 Finals (#70 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

1 Welch, Declan 10 BASC-IL 33.94
2 Edwards, Henry 10 MACH-PV 33.78
3 Joyner, Ryk 10 RSC-MN 33.65
4 Lowham, Charlie 9 SSAC-CT 33.60
5  Liu, Yangyi 10 LIAC-MR 33.65
6  Hernandez-Fuentes, Jordan 10 RMSC-PV 33.66
7  Adriano, Adrian 9 MAC-PV 33.92
8 Gomez-Liendo, Joaquin 10 SAS-FG 33.96
Heat 7 of9 Finals
1 Mundy, Watson 10 NOVA-VA 33.48
2 Spain, Walker 10 NOVA-VA 33.38
3 Li, Kingston 10 LIAC-MR 33.32
4 Fowler, Isaac 10 LESD-LE 33.26
5 Abbott, Trent 10 NOVA-VA 33.30
6  Rybaski, Mason 10 SCST-IL 33.36
7  Minutella, Luca 9 CA-Y-VA 33.40
8  Wai, Anthony 10 NCAP-PV 33.60
Heat 8 of9 Finals
1  Sinclair, Thijs 10 LIE-MR 33.24
2 Turner, Will 10 BBA-LE 33.21
3 Stanco, Luca 10 LIAC-MR 33.14
4 Sunjaya, Brian 10 RMSC-PV 32.51
5 Chung, Lucas 10 SSAC-CT 32.52
6 Nishnianidze, Nickolas 10 RMSC-PV 33.17
7  Meehan, Luke 10 LIAC-MR 33.23
8 Wilkinson, Ian 10 SMAC-NC 33.26
Heat 9 of9 Finals
1 Dukach, Michael 10 GSC-IL 32.34
2 Michaels, Brody 10 SSAC-CT 31.75
3 Moran, Luke 10 QNS-MR 31.05
4 Horner, Colton 10 MACH-PV 30.13
5 Harrington, Raleigh 10 NOVA-VA 30.56
6  Konsoer, Wally 10 RISE-IL 31.14
7  Sloma, Beckett 10 ACAD-IL 31.79
8 Lu,Justin 10 LIAC-MR 32.49

Event 75 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Heat 2 of2 Finals

1 MAVS-IL A 2:00.11 QUAL
2  0Z-WI A 1:58.48 QUAL
3 RMSC-PV A 1:56.81 QUAL
4 NCAP-PV A 1:51.35 QUAL
5 MACH-PV A 1:55.27 QUAL
6 NOVA-VA A 1:58.21 QUAL
7 LIAC-MR A 1:58.60 QUAL
8 SSAC-CT A 2:00.39 QUAL

Event 76 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Records: 1:51.08 3/23/2017
A Arioti, C McCormick, ] Frank, T Coapstick

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club

Records: 1:54.15 3/29/2019
I Feltrin, P Henry, M Carswell, E Chen

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club

2:07.49 QUAL

Meet Qualifying: 2:07.49

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
1 CCA-VA A 2:06.89 QUAL
2 MAC-PV A 2:06.01 QUAL
3 SCST-IL A 2:03.46 QUAL
4  RMSC-PV B 2:01.24 QUAL
5 CAY-VA A 2:01.65 QUAL
6 HSC-IL A 2:05.81 QUAL
7  YORK-PV A 2:06.16 QUAL
8

2:05.39 QUAL

Meet Qualifying: 2:05.39

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
1
2
3 NOVA-VA B 2:04.56 QUAL
4  MAVS-IL A 2:03.87 QUAL
5 LIFE-IL A 2:04.24 QUAL
6 SCST-IL A 2:04.59 QUAL
7
8

Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 CA-Y-VA A 2:01.49 QUAL
2 HSC-IL A 1:59.86 QUAL
3 NOVA-VA A 1:5546 QUAL
4 RMSC-PV A 1:53.84 QUAL
5 LIAC-MR A 1:55.24 QUAL
6 MACH-PV A 1:58.47 QUAL
7  RMSC-PV B 2:00.34 QUAL
8 MAC-PV A 2:03.83 QUAL



